
Name Contact Info Age Group Category Formally Birth Year

Tyler Robbins Tyler.Adam.Robbins@gmail.com U8 MD Minor Novice 2014

Mike Ambrosio mike_ambro@hotmail.com U9 AA Novice 2013

Tyler Sloan tylersloan19@hotmail.com U9 AE Novice 2013

Jesse Hopkins coachjesse2019@gmail.com U10 AA Minor Atom 2012

Jamie Britt brittjamie80100@yahoo.com U10 AE Minor Atom 2012

Justin De Abaitua jdeabaitua@gmail.com U11 AA Major Atom 2011

Ben Salisbury bensalisbury83@hotmail.com U11 AE Major Atom 2011

Paul Comi pcomi@aecon.com U11 RS Atom 2011/2012

Kyle Prospero Kyleprospero21@gmail.com U12 AA Minor Peewee 2010

Scott Olsen olsonsscott@gmail.com U12 AE Minor Peewee 2010

Andrew Rahn andrewrahn@yahoo.ca U13 AA Major Peewee 2009

Marc Hobor marchobor@gmail.com U13 AE Major Peewee 2009

Jamie Charlton Jamie@devonleighhomes.com U13 RS Peewee 2009/2010

Blaine Burman blaineburman@hotmail.com U14 AA Minor Bantam 2008

Jo Szuky jszuky@gmail.com U14 AE Minor Bantam 2008

Sean Gilmore sean-promark@hotmail.com U15 AA Major Bantam 2007

Wayne Braiden wayne3z6z9z@gmail.com U15 AE Major Bantam 2007

Pat Douglas michelle9pat@gmail.com U15 RS Bantam 2007/2008

Stephen Wheeler swheeler.isi@gmail.com U16 AA Minor Midget 2006

Scott Mason masonreno@yahoo.com U16 AE Minor Midget 2006

Derek Meeker derek.meeker@me.com U18 AA Midget 2004/2005

Dave King dking@rbsomerville.com U18 AE Midget 2004/2005

Updated 11/10/2021

RS = Rostered Select

2021/2022 Coaches 
Hello Flyer Families, 

Please see below for a list of our confirmed coaches for the 2020/2021 hockey season for our competitive and rostered select 

teams. We thank them for their commitment to our players and our hockey community.  Like you, we are excited to get back in 

the blades and back to hockey!

Michelle Bridges

VP Rep Orangeville Minor Hockey

vprep1725@gmail.com 
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